
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 6:07:36pm
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Event 143: Elite Women 4000m Pursuit Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 135 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 5:23.339
Half Lap 15.737 (2)

Lap 1 25.288 25.288 (2)
Lap 2 18.134 43.422 (2)
Lap 3 18.239 1:01.662 (2)
Lap 4 18.936 1:20.598 (1)
Lap 5 19.485 1:40.084 (1)
Lap 6 20.125 2:00.209 (1)
Lap 7 20.190 2:20.400 (1)
Lap 8 20.324 2:40.724 (1)
Lap 9 20.228 3:00.952 (1)

Lap 10 20.159 3:21.111 (1)
Lap 11 19.980 3:41.092 (1)
Lap 12 20.387 4:01.479 (1)
Lap 13 20.601 4:22.080 (1)
Lap 14 20.581 4:42.662 (1)
Lap 15 20.486 5:03.148 (1)
Lap 16 20.191 5:23.339 (1)

2. 138 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC) 5:52.175 +28.836
Half Lap 13.868 13.868 (1)

Lap 1 22.838 22.838 (1)
Lap 2 17.863 40.702 (1)
Lap 3 19.472 1:00.174 (1)
Lap 4 20.680 1:20.854 (2)
Lap 5 21.574 1:42.429 (2)
Lap 6 21.859 2:04.288 (2)
Lap 7 21.992 2:26.280 (2)
Lap 8 22.269 2:48.550 (2)
Lap 9 22.413 3:10.963 (2)

Lap 10 22.499 3:33.463 (2)
Lap 11 22.479 3:55.942 (2)
Lap 12 23.047 4:18.989 (2)
Lap 13 23.381 4:42.371 (2)
Lap 14 23.653 5:06.024 (2)
Lap 15 23.403 5:29.428 (2)
Lap 16 22.747 5:52.175 (2)


